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RICHMOND SILVERDALE

GREAT BRITAIN
COLLECTION o

Full tall pedestal

280

—

N—
175

\

T

119 ] a0

860
800
580
480
860

110 190

Silverdale Ltd

Silverdale Road,

Newcastle Under Lyme,

Staffordshire,

ST5 6EH.

Telephone: 01782 717 175 Facsimile: 01782 717 166
Email: sales@silverdalebathrooms.co.uk
www.silverdalebathrooms.co.uk



